
  1 

 

 

 

 

EXTENSION TO  SRM E-TENDER NOTICE 

 

MSETCL EMBLEM 

 

 

In continuation to this office SRM RFX No. 7000016302, E-Tender specification No. 

EE/EHV/O&M/NGP/Tech/SRM E-Tender/20-21/05 towards Work of repairing & calibration  

of 01 no TAURUS offline Fault Locator kit Sr.no.5673;Model-MAX 3 Kit available at Line 

Maintenance  Sub-Division - I Mankapur, under EHV (O&M) Division, MSETCL, Nagpur, for 

estimated cost of Rs. 4,60,200/-  is extended for 7 days. The same SRM E-tender is available on site 

of Company www.mahatransco.in from 09.06.2020 to 15.06.2020.  Last date of submission of offer is 

15.06.2020 upto 23:55Hrs. Opening of Technical bid against the e-tender is 16.06.2020 upto 11.00Hrs. 

& opening of commercial bid against the same e-tender is 16.06.2020 upto 12.00Hrs.  Other terms & 

condition of the Tender will remain unchanged. For more details please visit www.mahatransco.in 

 

 

EXECUTIVE ENGINNER 

EHV (O&M) DIVISION,    

MSETCL; NAGPUR. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 


